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AT
156 BEAMISH STREET
CAMPSIE 2194

35
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00

20
00

NEW PRIVERCY SCREEN
2000 ABOVE GROUND

NEW STEEL POSTS TO
ENGINEER'S DETAIL

NEW CONCRETE
FOOTINGS TO
ENGINEER'S DETAIL

PROPOSED COLORBOND
KLIP LOK ROOFING

NEW PRIVERCY SCREEN
2000 ABOVE GROUND

NEW STEEL POSTS TO
ENGINEER'S DETAIL

PROPOSED COLORBOND
KLIP LOK ROOFING

NORTH  ELEVATION

SECTION  A - A

FOOD TRUCK
35

00

PROPOSED OUTDOOR EATING AREA
WITH FOOD TRUCK AND AWNING ROOF

EXISTING BUILDING


